
Pos.  

 

DMV Twin Shock Pre 83 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

 

DMV Twinschock EVO 
1 
2 
3 
4 

St.Nr.  

78 
166 

81 
55 

500 

178 
125 
389 
901 

Klasse  

DM V Twin Shock  Pre 83 

DM V Twin Shock  Pre 83 

DM V Twin Shock  Pre 83 

DM V Twin Shock  Pre 83 

DM V Twin Shock  Pre 83 

DMV Twinschock EVO 

DMV Twinschock EVO 

DMV Twinschock EVO 

DMV Twinschock EVO 

Name  

Anton Kutter 
Gerhard Arnhold 
Volker Wünsche 
Burkhard Kohl 
Mark Rogoll 

Sebastian Roeser 
Mike Pflenzel 
Frank Pflenzel 
Andreas Haupt 

Runden  

13 
13 
12 
11 

4 

13 
13 
12 
12 

Diff.  

13.924 
1 Runde 

2 Runden 
9 Runden 

1:27.015 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 

Gesamtzeit  

19:53.518 
20:07.442 
19:43.380 
18:57.757 
19:18.968 

18:44.122 
20:11.137 
19:07.937 
20:13.951 

Beste Zeit.  

1:29.894 
1:30.326 
1:33.225 
1:37.506 
1:26.257 

1:24.023 
1:31.558 
1:31.598 
1:31.788 

Club  Marke  

Suzuki 
Husqvarna 
Maico 
Husqyarna 

Yamaha 
Honda 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 

Punkte  

25 
22 
20 
18 
16 

25 
22 
20 
18 

 

Nach Runden sortiert
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Zeitnahme:                         Rennleiter:                          Aushang:         Uhr

V4 ADAC Nordbayern MX Cup MSC Berching 
[6] Twin Shock 

Rennen 1 

Rennen (15:00 und 2 Runden) started at 12:37:57 

MC Berching 0,995 km 

23.06.2019 12:35 

 
Reg-Nr. 076/2019

 28. ADAC Moto Cross
Rhein Main Donau Ring Berching

22./23. Juni 2019


